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JANUARY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 
New Year's Day 

 
*No School 

 
 

*No School 
    

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 Open Gym 

(9:00am-10:45am)       

 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

Open Gym 
(9:00am-10:45am) 

MLK Day 
 

*No School      

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

Open Gym 
(9:00am-10:45am)       

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

Open Gym 
(9:00am-10:45am)       
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FEBRUARY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 

Open Gym 
(9:00am-10:45am)       

 

 
4 
 
 
 

5 

 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

Pre-Season 
Parent/Player 

Meeting (6:00pm) 
 

Open Gym 
(9:00am-10:45am) 

      

 

 
11 12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 

Open Gym 
(9:00am-10:45am)   Valentine's Day *No School *No School  

 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
Open Gym 

(8:00am-9:30am) 
 

S.T. Camp 
(9:45am-1:00pm) 

Presidents' Day 
 

*No School      

 

 
25 26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
1 

 
2 

 
Open Gym 

(8:00am-9:30am) 
 

S.T. Camp 
(9:45am-1:00pm) 
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MARCH 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
1 2 

Open Gym 
(8:00am-9:30am) 

S.T. Camp 
(9:45am-1:00pm) 

      

 

 
3 
 
 
 

4 

 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 Open Gym 

(8:00am-9:30am) 
S.T. Camp 

(9:45am-1:00pm) 
      

 

 
10 11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

Open Gym 
(8:00am-9:30am) 

S.T. Camp 
(9:45am-1:00pm) 

 
Pre-Season Training 

Arm-Care 
 

 
Pre-Season Training 

Arm-Care 
 

 
Pre-Season Training 

Arm-Care 
 

 
Pre-Season Training 

Arm-Care 
 

 
 

Tryouts (Grades 7-9) 
 

 

 
17 

 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

 
 

Tryouts (Positions) 

 

 
Tryouts (G1/G2) 

 

 
Tryouts (G1/G2) 

 

 
Tryouts (G1/G2) 

 
First Day of Practice 

PT Conferences 
*No School 

Practice  
*Spring Break  

 

 
24 25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
 

29 
 

30 

 Practice  
*Spring Break Practice  

*Spring Break Practice  
*Spring Break Practice  

*Spring Break 
OFF DAY 

Good Friday 
*Spring Break  

 

 
OFF DAY 

*Spring Break 
 

 
 31 1 

 
2 

 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 

Easter Sunday 

V - Intra-Squad 
Scrimmage  

(River Falls Field) 
 

*No School 

 

 
Sister Linda 

“Faith in Action” 
(7:15am - Chapel) 

 

Scrimmage 
 

V - @Simley 

 
 

Spring Sports 
Media Day 

 
“First Pitch” - Program 

Dinner (5:30pm) 
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APRIL 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

 
Easter Sunday 

V - Intra-Squad 
Scrimmage  

(River Falls Field) 
 

*No School 

 
Sister Linda 

“Faith in Action” 
(7:15am - Chapel) 

 

Scrimmage 
 

V - @Simley 
 

 

Spring Sports  
Media Day 

 
“First Pitch” - Program 

Dinner (5:30pm) 
 

 
Team Pictures 

(11:00am) 

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @Two Rivers 
JV/9 - Two Rivers 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @SSP 

JV/9 – SSP 
 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @Simley 
JV/9 - Simley 

 

 
 
 

*ACT Test 

 
 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - Tartan 

JV/9 - @Tartan 
 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @Mahtomedi 
JV/9 - Mahtomedi 

 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - STA 

JV/9 - @STA 

 

 
OFF DAY 

 
*PROM 

 
 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @NSP 
JV/9 - NSP 

 

   
Gameday 

 
V - Hastings 

JV/9 - @Hastings 

 
Gameday 

 
V - Holy Angels 

JV/9 - @Holy Angels 
Pioneer Auction 

 

 
 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - Two Rivers 

JV/9 - @Two Rivers 

 

 
 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - SSP 

JV/9 - @SSP 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - Simley 

JV/9 - @Simley 

 

 
Service Day:  

Special Olympics 
(8:30am-12:00pm) 
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MAY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - Two Rivers 

JV/9 - @Two Rivers 
 

  
 

 
Gameday 

 
V - SSP 

JV/9 - @SSP 
 

 
Gameday 

 
V - Simley 

JV/9 - @Simley 
 

 
Service Day:  

Special Olympics 
(8:30am-12:00pm) 

 

 

 
5 
 
 
 

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @Tartan 
JV/9 - Tartan 

 

 

**Alumni Day** 
Gameday 

 
V - Mahtomedi 

JV/9 - @Mahtomedi 

 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @STA 
JV/9 - STA 

 

 
Gameday 

 
JV/9 - @CDH 

 
 

 
12 13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 

MOTHER’S DAY 

**Senior Day** 
Gameday 

 
V - NSP  

JV/9 - @NSP 

 

   

 
Gameday 

 
V - @Hastings 
JV/9 - Hastings 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - CDH 

 
 

 
19 

 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

 
Gameday 

 
V - @Central  
JV/9 - Central  

**Pack the Stands** 
Gameday 

 
V - Red Wing  

JV/9 - Red Wing 
 

 
H.S. GRADUATION 

 

 
Varsity Practice 

 
*No School 

 
OFF DAY 

 
 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

 
Varsity Practice 

 
Memorial Day 

*No School  

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 
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JUNE 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 

 
Varsity Practice 

 
Memorial Day 

*No School  

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

 

 
2 
 
 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

 
SECTION 

TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

 

SECTION 
TOURNAMENT 

   

 

 
9 10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
Varsity Banquet 

 
   

STATE 
TOURNAMENT 

 

STATE 
TOURNAMENT 

 

STATE 
TOURNAMENT 

 
 

 
16 

 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

 
STATE 

TOURNAMENT 

      

 

 
23 24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

       

 
 30 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 
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JULY 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
30 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 

    Independence 
Day 

  

 

 
7 
 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

       

 

 
14 15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 

       

 

 
21 

 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

       

 

 
28 29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 
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