	JANUARY 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
	1 New Year's Day *No School	2 *No School	3	4	5	6		
7 Open Gym (9:00am-10:45am)	8	9	10	11	12	13		
0pen Gym (9:00am-10:45am)	15 MLK Day *No School	16	17	18	19	20		
21 Open Gym (9:00am-10:45am)	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28 Open Gym (9:00am-10:45am)	29	30	31	1	2	3		

	FEBRUARY 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
28 Open Gym (9:00am-10:45am)	29	30	31	1	2	3		
4 Pre-Season Parent/Player Meeting (6:00pm) Open Gym (9:00am-10:45am)	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11 Open Gym (9:00am-10:45am)	12	13	14 Valentine's Day	15 *No School	16 *No School	17		
18 Open Gym (8:00am-9:30am) S.T. Camp (9:45am-1:00pm)	19 Presidents' Day *No School	20	21	22	23	24		
25 Open Gym (8:00am-9:30am) S.T. Camp (9:45am-1:00pm)	26	27	28	29	1	2		

MARCH 2024							
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
25	26	27	28	29	1	2	
Open Gym (8:00am-9:30am) S.T. Camp (9:45am-1:00pm)							
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
Open Gym (8:00am-9:30am) S.T. Camp (9:45am-1:00pm)							
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
Open Gym (8:00am-9:30am) S.T. Camp (9:45am-1:00pm)	Pre-Season Training Arm-Care	Pre-Season Training Arm-Care	Pre-Season Training Arm-Care	Pre-Season Training Arm-Care		Tryouts (Grades 7-9)	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
	Tryouts (Positions)	Tryouts (G1/G2)	Tryouts (G1/G2)	Tryouts (G1/G2)	First Day of Practice PT Conferences *No School	Practice *Spring Break	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
	Practice *Spring Break	Practice *Spring Break	Practice *Spring Break	Practice *Spring Break	OFF DAY Good Friday * <mark>Spring Break</mark>	OFF DAY * <mark>Spring Break</mark>	
31	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Easter Sunday	V - Intra-Squad Scrimmage (River Falls Field) *No School	Sister Linda "Faith in Action" (7:15am - Chapel)	Scrimmage V - @Simley		Spring Sports Media Day "First Pitch" - Program Dinner (5:30pm)		

Template © calendarlabs.com

	APRIL 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
31	1	2	3	4	5	6			
Easter Sunday	V - Intra-Squad Scrimmage (River Falls Field)	Sister Linda "Faith in Action"	Scrimmage V - @Simley		Spring Sports Media Day "First Pitch" - Program	Team Pictures			
Easter Sunday	*No School	(7:15am - Chapel)	, Wishing		Dinner (5:30pm)	(11:00am)			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
	Gameday		Gameday		Gameday				
	V - @Two Rivers JV/9 - Two Rivers		V - @SSP JV/9 - SSP		V - @Simley JV/9 - Simley	*ACT Test			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
	Gameday		Gameday		Gameday	OFF DAY			
	V - Tartan JV/9 - @Tartan		V - @Mahtomedi JV/9 - Mahtomedi		V - STA JV/9 - @STA	*PROM			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
	Gameday				Gameday	Gameday			
	V - @NSP JV/9 - NSP				V - Hastings JV/9 - @Hastings	V - Holy Angels JV/9 - @Holy Angels Pioneer Auction			
28	29	30	1	2	3	4			
	Gameday			Gameday	Gameday	Service Day: Special Olympics			
	V - Two Rivers JV/9 - @Two Rivers			V - SSP JV/9 - @SSP	V - Simley JV/9 - @Simley	(8:30am-12:00pm)			

MAY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
28	29	30	1	2	3	4		
	Gameday			Gameday	Gameday	Service Day:		
	V - Two Rivers JV/9 - @Two Rivers			V - SSP JV/9 - @SSP	V - Simley JV/9 - @Simley	Special Olympics (8:30am-12:00pm)		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
	Gameday		**Alumni Day** Gameday		Gameday	Gameday		
	V - @Tartan JV/9 - Tartan		V - Mahtomedi JV/9 - @Mahtomedi		V - @STA JV/9 - STA	JV/9 - @CDH		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
	** <mark>Senior Day</mark> ** Gameday				Gameday	Gameday		
MOTHER'S DAY	V - NSP JV/9 - @NSP				V - @Hastings JV/9 - Hastings	V - CDH		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
	Gameday	**Pack the Stands** Gameday		H.S. GRADUATION	Varsity Practice	OFF DAY		
	V - @Central JV/9 - Central	V - Red Wing JV/9 - Red Wing			*No School			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1		
	Varsity Practice Memorial Day *No School	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT		

	JUNE 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
26	27	28	29	30	31	1			
	Varsity Practice Memorial Day *No School	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT	SECTION TOURNAMENT			
2	3 section tournament	4 section tournament	5 section tournament	6 section tournament	7	8			
9 Varsity Banquet	10	11	12	13 state tournament	14 state tournament	15 state tournament			
16	17 state tournament	18	19	20	21	22			
23	24	25	26	27	28	29			
30	1	2	3	4	5	6			

	JULY 2024								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday			
30	1	2	3	4 Independence Day	5	6			
7	8	9	10	11	12	13			
14	15	16	17	18	19	20			
21	22	23	24	25	26	27			
28	29	30	31	1	2	3			